CONFIDENTIAL KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

RECEIVED

JUL 27 2010

Form ACO-1 June 2009 Form Must Be Typed Form must be Signed

OPERATOR: License # 5447 KCC	IETION FORM KCC WICHITA blanks must be Signed IPTION OF WELL & LEASE 7 23 (
Name: OXY USA, INC. JUL 2.3 2010	Spot Description:
E E COEENIMAY DI AZA	SW_NE_SE_NE_Sec18_Twp30_S. R38 East West
Address 1: 5 E GREENWAT FEAZA Address 2: P.O. BOX 27570 CONFIDENTIAL	1,768 Feet from North / South Line of Section
Address 2:	474 Feet from
	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Contact Person: LAURA BETH HICKERT	Pootages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Commun.
Phone: (620) 629-4253	County: GRANT
CONTRACTOR: License # 33784	Lease Name: NAVE B Well #: 1
Name: TRINIDAD DRILLING LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	
Wellsite Geologist:	Field Name: LITTLE BOW
Purchaser: TEXON L.P.	Producing Formation: ST. LOUIS
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 3131 Kelly Bushing: 3142
✓ New Well	Total Depth: 5926 Plug Back Total Depth: 5879
	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 1775 Feet
☐ Gas ☐ D&A ☐ ENHR ☐ SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ☐ Yes ☑ No
☐ OG ☐ GSW ☐ Temp. Abd.	If yes, show depth set: Feet
CM (Coal Bed Methane)	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:
Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	feet depth to: w/sx cmt.
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	
Operator:	D. W
Well Name:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Chloride content: 2000 ppm Fluid volume: 1500 bbls
☐ Deepening ☐ Re-perf. ☐ Conv. to ENHR ☐ Conv. to SWD	Dewatering method used: EVAPORATION
Conv. to GSW	Dewatering method used:
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Commingled Permit #:	Operator Name:
Dual Completion Permit #:	Lease Name: License #:
SWD Permit #:	QuarterSecTwpS. R
ENHR	County: Permit #:
GSW Permit #:	County: Permit #
03/30/2010 04/07/2010 04/27/2010	
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed w Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover of	ith the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichlta, r conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidenwell report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
DE ALIVERIES. COMMON TO THE PROSPE	
AFFIDAVIT I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules ar lations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complete.	lied with 1/23/10 - 7/23/11
and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowle	edge. Confidential Release Date:
Jan Rallel	Wireline Log Received
Signature: Lawa Joh Rudela	Geologist Report Received
~	UIC Distribution

Side Two

KCC JUL 2 3 2010

Operator Name: OXY	USA, INC.					NAVED		Well #:	302		
ec. <u>18</u> Twp. <u>30</u>	s. r. <u>38</u>	☐ East	✓ West	County	GRA	NT	_ ,		CON	EIDENTIA	
NSTRUCTIONS: Show ime tool open and close ecovery, and flow rates ine Logs surveyed. Att	ed, flowing and shu if gas to surface te	-in pressur st, along wi	es, whether shifth final chart(s	hut-in pres	sure reac	hed static level.	hydrostatic press	ures, bottom n	iole tempe	rature, nuiu	
Orill Stem Tests Taken		✓ Yes	s 🗍 No		∠ Lo	og Formation	n (Top), Depth an	d Datum	□ s	ample	
(Attach Additional Sh	•	[] ∨ ∞	s 🗸 No		Name		Top Datum				
Samples Sent to Geolo	gical Survey	Ye: □ Ye: ☑ Ye:	s 🗹 No		SEE A	TTACHED		RECI	EIVED		
nitted Copy)	Electronically	☐ Ye	s 🗸 No					JUL 2	7 201	0	
un: SEE ATTACHE	ED .							KCC W	(ICHI)	Ά	
	<u> </u>		CASING	RECORD		w Used			,		
	Size Hole		rt all strings set-		urface, inte	ermediate, product	tion, etc.	# Sacks		and Percent	
Purpose of String	Drilled		(In O.D.)	Lbs.	Ĭ Ft.	Depth	Cement	Used	- 	dditives	
SURFACE	12.25	8.625		24#		1775	A-CON/PREM PLUS		1	SEE ATTACHED	
PRODUCTION	7.875	5.5		17#		5923	A-CON/50-50 POZ	180/160	SEE A	TTACHED	
			ADDITIONAL	L CEMENT	ING / SQL	JEEZE RECORD)		-l		
Purpose: —— Perforate —— Protect Casing	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement # Sacks			ks Used Type and Percent Additives						
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone											
Shots Per Foot	PERFORAT Specify	ION RECOR	RD - Bridge Plu Each Interval Pe	gs Set/Type	1	Acid, Fr	acture, Shot, Cemer Amount and Kind of M	nt Squeeze Reco laterial Used)	ord	Depth	
6 spf	5759'-5763' 24	SHOTS	ST. LOUIS			20 bbls 2%	KCI			5759'-5763	
						ACID: 360	gal. 15% HCl w	additives		5759'-5763	
						Flush: 1470	gal 2% KCI				
				· ,,							
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At: 5816 (f		Packer	At:	Liner Run:	Yes 📝 N	0			
Date of First, Resumed 05/07/2010	Production, SWD or E	NHR.	Producing Me	ethod:	oing [Gas Lift	Other (Explain)				
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 12	Bbls.	Gas 0	Mcf		ater 2	Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity 44.6	
DISPOSITION	ON OF GAS:			METHOD	OF COMPL	ETION:		PRODUCT	TION INTER	RVAL:	
Vented Sold	Used on Lease	' _	Open Hale Other (Specify)	Perf.			ommingled ubmit ACO-4)	5759'-5763' S	ST. LOUI	<u>S</u>	

Attachment to Nave B-1 (API #15-067-21701)

Logs Run

Cement Bond Log
Dual Spaced Neutron Spectral Density Log
Array Compensated True Resistivity
Microlog
Borehole Compensated Sonic Array Log

JUL 2 3 2010 CONFIDENTIAL

Formation (Top), Depth and Datum

TOTHIAMON (TOP), De	Offication (TOP), Doptil and Date !!												
Name	Тор	KB 3142											
Heebner	3853	-711											
Lansing	3938	-796											
Swope	4418	-1276											
Pawnee	4724	-1582											
Atoka	4985	-1843											
Morrow	5237	-2095											
St. Genevieve	5699	-2556											
St. Louis	5749	-2606											
													

JUL 2 7 2010
KCC WIGHITA

Cement & Additives

Cement & Additive	<u></u>		
		# of Sacks	
String	Type	Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface	A-Con	Lead: 480	3% CCI, 1/2# Cellflake, .2% WCA-1
	Prem Plus	Tail: 200	2% CCI, 1/4# Cellflake
Production	A-Con	Lead: 180	1% CCI, 1/4# Cellflake, .2% WCA-1
	50/50 Poz	Tail: 160	5% W60, 10% Salt, .6% C-15, 1/4# Defoamer, 5# Gilsonite

RECEIVED



1700 S. Country Estates Rd. JUL 2 7 2010 P.O. Box 129

Liberal, Kansas 67905 Phone 620-624-2277

KCC WICHITA

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1717 00542 A

KCC

	PHESSURE PUMF	PING & WIRELINE			DATE TICKET NO.							
DATE OF JOB	101/10 E	DISTRICT /7/7	7		NEW WELL PROD IN WWW CUSTOMER WELL WELL PROD IN WOW							
CUSTOMER (Dxu				LEASE /	VAVC	"B" C	ONFIDE	NTIAL	WELL N	10.	<i>T</i>
ADDRESS			-		COUNTY (Sean	+	STAT	E KS			
CITY		STATE			_		erry Rov	KP 11:	color		<u> </u>	
AUTHORIZED B	v 1	0 - W	TRB		JOB TYPE:	Suife		-42	<u> </u>			
EQUIPMENT		Bennett :	HRS	FOL	IPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CAL		QAT	E AM	TUM	
19888	5	14354	5		11 101E171 #	1			2/-/		<u>050</u>	٥
12978	5	19578	5				ARRIVED AT		4-1		2 <i>73</i> 8	<u> </u>
19443	5		1 - 1 -				START OPE	RATION	<u>4-1</u>	AM PM	<u>) 14 l</u>	1
19805	5						FINISH OPE	RATION	4-1	AM PM	130	2
19808	5						RELEASED		4-1	AM PM	140	0
77.00 V				•	La.		MILES FROM	M STATION	TO WELL			
products, and/or sup become a part of the	pplies includes all is contract without	execute this contract as an of and only those terms and the written consent of an of the written consent of an of the written consent of	d conditions appe officer of Basic E	earing on nergy Ser	the front and bac vices LP.	k of this do	cument. No addi SIGNED:	tional or subst	itute torms	and/or conc	OR AG	shall ENT)
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	1.	MATERIAL, EQUIPMEN	T AND SERVIC	CES USI	ED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT P	RICE	\$ AM		
CUOI	'A-Con't	3leno		·~·	ι	/ <u>SK</u>	480			892		
CLHO	Premium	Plus				SK	200			320	60	တ
CUP	Calcium	h hori or			L	16	1732			18	18	60
CCIOZ	Collaflar				U	16	290			_10	<u>73</u>	∞
CC130	C-51				L	116	9/			ລລ	75	00
CF1453	Flagger T	ype Insect FL	our Value		L	1 eq	1			28	30	20
CF1773	Centraliz	ec			\	1 ea	5			72	.5	٥٥
CF1903	BASKET				١	1 ca	1			3/	5	20
CF253	GuiDe Sh				<u></u>	/ ea	1			3.8	30	pΩ
CF105	Top Rubb	er Conunt Plug				eg	1				5_	<u> 20</u>
E IDI	TRUCK	Milange				mi_	150					<u>22</u>
CE240	Blandin	e + Mixing Ser	ice Cha.	141		SK	680	ļ.		9	<u>5ス (</u>	<u> </u>
E113	Proppan	e + Mixing Server 1 + Bulk Deliv	ery			th	1600			25	<u> 660</u>	8
CEZOZ	Depth	Charge 1001-	2000'			4425				/5	00	∞
CESOH	Plug Co	nt.				Joh		ļ		2	50	20
E/00	Pickup	HileAge				mi	50				<u>٨</u>	
5003	Service	Mileage Bupervisor				09	1	<u> </u>		17	5	മാ
CHI	EMICAL / ACID DA	ATA:	7					SUE	тот 🛊	15876	2	1
 			\dashv	1	RVICE & EQUI	PMENT		X OIV O	•			
				MA'	TERIALS		%ТА	X ON \$	_ ·			
									TOTAL			
												ļ

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE

SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE GALLY HOMPHIES FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

COLOURNO ALEMA TH

ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY: X (WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

ene

RECEIVED

HAbil	KCC	JUL 2 7 2010
energy services, L.	JUL 2 3 2010	KCC WICHITA TREATMENT REPORT
Customer OXY USA	Lease No. CONFIDENTIAL	Date
Lease NAVE "B"	Well # /	04/01/2010
Field Order # Chatter	Coston of C Donal	State Court

Lease N	AVE	18	<u>"</u>		\v	/ell # /						1	04	//p	1/2	201	0
Field Order	/ T U / J		171	 フ	•			Casing .	85/	Depth	1778.4	Count	GRA.	nst.		Sta	ate KS
Type Job	42		rfac	•					F	ormation	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			Legal De	escription	18-3	80-38
PIP	E DATA		PERF	ORAT	ING	DATA		FLUID	USE	D			TREAT	MENT			
Casing Size	Tubing Si	zθ	Shots/F	40	48	D 5 X	Acid	A Con L	Here	1 3%	CC.11	*	27F	PAKE.	ISIE	6 W	ICA-1
Depth 714.	Depth		From		То		Pre F	<u> </u>		yieso		س طا	ater		5 Min.	/Z./	weight
Volume 110	Volume		From	41L	То	2003x	Pad	Gemiun	n P).	us 23	Mircc,	1/4	# Ca)	14/AX	10 Min	•	
Max Press	Max Pres		From		То		Frac	1.35	yic	L D			site	^	15 Min	14.8	weight
Well Connecti	on Annulus	/ol.	From		То						HHP Used					s Press	ure
Plug Depth	Packer D	epth	From		То	, <u> </u>	Flush	<u>//U</u>	65)	H20	Gas Volur		Ĺ,		Total L	oad	
Customer Re	presentative	aL	Wy l	خ		Station	Manag	ger Jer	74	Benn	<u>ett</u>	Tre	ater <i>G</i>	ARRY		npH.	eics
Service Units	19888	ļ		1297	8	1984			1/2	1805	19808			1435		<u>578</u>	
Driver Names	Garry	ļ ,	ubiaa	loya	c	0185			K	OYCE	0/05			Victo	1 VA	squez	
Time	Casing Pressure		ubing essure	Bbis.	Pum	ped	R	late	ļ.,					ce Log			
0730									$\downarrow A_i$	RRIVE	on	<u>loc-</u>	<u>SAFC</u>	ty M	ect-	Rig	~ & Equip
1/15		ļ							1/4	esing	en Bo	Hon	<u> </u>	revla	te u	lell_	
1130	<u> </u>	_		,					5	ALL DE	SAfe	ty !	Mee:	ting .			
1141	2700	_							1_/	PESSU	u Tes	1 6	ine				
1143	200	_		i	0		6	2,8	1	start	Pump	in g	Lead	Cencer !	1 48	OE	lan @12.17
1215	100				06			, 8	Frait - 200 frem Plus @ 14.8								
12/5	100				2			3,5	1	Steel +			<u> 200 </u>	liem!	Plus c	<u>e /</u>	7.8
1227	0	_		4	8			7	$\perp F$	Suisi		_					
1228		_							14	<u>Joop</u>	P)vg		.1 -				
1230	0-50				0		5	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	$\overline{}$	itert	Pumpi	<u>19</u>	420	Disp)Acrm	<u>ent</u>	
1250	500-7	20			90		3		1	Slow.	Rate						
1300	700-120	<u> </u>			110	-	_2	8	14	ano	Plug						
1301	0	_							<i>k</i>	elea	se Ps	<u> </u>					····
1305		<u> </u>							1 1	15 d	own &	Zqvi)	ρ				
1400									14	Rew	Leave	Lo	<u> </u>				
		_							╁	···							
		_		<u> </u>					-	·	1.	سفسرا	1 47	111	1.	Q 1.	
-						-+			┼		Lira	1860		1 661 + to	70 1	1	
									+	•		U	MIK	1 10	Sul	TALC	
		\vdash	i			\neg	***	 .	+								
		\vdash					-		+								
1700	S. Coun	rv	Estate	es • P	.O.	Box 1	29 •	Libera	i. K	S 679	05 • (62	0) 62	4-22	77 • Fa	x (620)) 624	1-2280

1700 S. Country Estates • P.O. Box 129 • Liberal, KS 67905 • (620) 624-2277 • Fax (620) 624-2280

1700 S. Country Estates Rd.

RECEIVED JUL 27 2010 FIELD SERVICE TICKET

	BA	SIC	P.O. Box 129	6700	5 i/OC		— -	1/ 0002	J A		
	ENERGY	SERVICES	Liberal, Kan Phone 620-62	sas 6790 24-2277	s KUC	; wie	CHITA				
Pi		PING & WIRELINE					DATE	TICKET NO			
DATE OF 4	0-10	DISTRICT 17	17 KCC	-20	WEYL W	D P	ROD INJ	□ wow □ C	USTOMER PRDER NO.:		
CUSTOMER	YU U	SA	Mr 533	UNI	LEASE NO	ve_	B #1		WELL NO.	\Box	
ADDRESS	~3		CONEIDE	NTIAL	COUNTY (7 Cai	1	STATE (S	<u> </u>		
CITY		STATE	COM	-	SERVICE CRE	we.	Cox.S.	CLANEZ			
AUTHORIZED BY	TR	ennett	JRB		JOB TYPE: Z	42	5% /	puestri			
EQUIPMENT		EQUIPMEN	IT# HRS	EQL	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALL	ED 4_10-7	5 Om 137	00	
10800	2_						ARRIVED AT	JOB ,	PM 4	400	
2467	a_				_		START OPE	RATION	AM PM		
14553							FINISH OPE	RATION	AM PM		
14218			-				RELEASED	.1.	AM PM		
							MILES FROM	STATION TO WEL	160 mi	1	
products, and/or sup become a part of thi	CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered). The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Sorvices LP. SIGNED: WELL OWNER, OPERFOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)										
ITEMPRICE REF. NO.	-	MATERIAL, EQUI	PMENT AND SER	VICES US	SED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	\$ AMOUN	11	
7110	A-Com	Beind			V	SK	180		3348	00	
7.104	50/50	Poz				SK.	310		23/0	W	
CC113	<u>(al-se</u>	t				<u> </u>	885		463	75	
CCIII	Salt.					<u> 16</u>	11/07		584	<u> </u>	
CCIGA	FIRMS	S 0.0				طام	107		1605 315	I	
CC 10	CHE	2 Deform	wr		<u> </u>	HP	1054		706	<u>700</u>	
CONCL	1200	W/45				16	1054		700	 ^ ^	
(E103	5% To	n Rubber	Plua		V	ea	1		105	Ø	
CF251	Rec	Guile	She			11	1_		250	\neg	
CEIUSI	Ed	DOC TUDE	Insert			1—	20		215	00	
	اميما "ا	いんじっふご				1 1	1 2/1	i l	1 2200	ממ	

SUB TOTAL 11,973,20 CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$ %TAX ON \$ MATERIALS TOTAL

SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE	Nel Ruesa	THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:	MNA
		CALELL OWNER OF	SEATOR CONTRACTOR OF



1700 S. Country Estates Rd. P.O. Box 129 Liberal, Kansas 67905 Phone 620-624-2277

TICKET NO. 00625

	PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE			TICKET NO.		
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	\$ AM	
FIOL	Heavy Equipment Mileage	Mi	100 390		70	
CE240	Blown So+ Witing Sorvice	SĶ	390		54	
FIIZ		DW/M	864		139	
(E200	Datia C.Marce: 50000-00000	ea)			80 0C
CE504	Phile Constitues	ea	1		25	i . i
FIDO	[] N & W W 1/2 C &	Mi_	50		<u> au</u>	
S003	Service Supermisor	ea	.		17	5 W
					 	
		-	<u></u>		-	
	KCC -	├				 -
	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	0				\neg
	IUL 23 E	1.01				
	- I CINEN	} /// -				
<u> </u>	CONFIDENT CONFIDENT	 	 			
			-			
		1				
<u> </u>						
			RECE	k/27)		
		 	KECE		-	
			JUL 2	2010		
		-		 		
			KCC W	ICHITA		
		1	1100 11	101		
				 	_	
		 	<u> </u>			
					_	
			<u> </u>			
				 		
		4—		- 	- 	
			 	 		
			 	 		
		╂		 		
		+-		 	-	
		+		 	_	
<u> </u>		+	 	 		
		\top	-	 		
		1	1			
		1 -				
-						
						
						 _
						
<u> </u>						



NCC XCC

TREATMENT REPORT

			Lease	No	ACA	VEIDENT	1 1/2	Date				
Customer (xy 12	5/4	Well #	_	<u> </u>	41 12		4	-10-1	0		
Lease Na	ve P)	AAGU #	r	Coningt	att Donah		County 7			State 4	
Field Octob	5 Station	Libera	1, KS-171	7_	539	Depth-	3926	County C	Trant	intion to	State KS	
Type Job 2	12-5/2	Long	string			Formation	,		Legal Descr	(S	5-30-58	
PIPE	E DATA	PERF	ORATING DA	TA	FLUID U							
Cpeing Size	Tubing Size	e Shots/Fit			180-K-A	OV 1800	1/4 Ce	PRE	22 M			
Depho 26	/ Depth	From	То		31643/s	k. 19.64		ellboo	5	Min.		
Volume 5	Yolume	From	То		160 sks	50/50		_ 1 1 7 7		ONITS (-15 6 Detora	
Max Press	Max Press		То		1.5243	4. 6.65	. ,	@13.80	000	5 Min.	546 Bourte	
Well Connection	on Annulus Vo		То		50 5ks~ 1	201-Ma			مله جرن	unnulus Pi	ressure	
Plue Coath	₽ Packer De		То		Flush Cres		Gas Volui		11	otal Noad		
Customer Rep	oresentative/?	· Wulle		tation !		Benne	 	Treater	A. Olix	m		
Service Units	10016	27462		578	_	1 TA 1 TW	41					
Driver	1. ans	RCox		NOW!								
Names	' Casing	Tubing	Bbls. Pumped		Rate			Servi	ce Log			
Time	Pressure	Pressure	Bois. Pulliped	-	nala	on loc	ملآه	O.SSOSIM	71	مماريه	down Kelly	
4:30								s- ria	110 110	700	Chart trans	
4:35				-		STATE		$\overline{}$	eaulo			
5145				+		CCC	7			il	r. 15 min	
12:15				+		171	un 40t	1	. 11		 _	
1:30				+		Switch	COUES	40- CM	t live-	_,	sur est	
1120	150		<u> 6</u>		_3	DIANT I	45b		Space	[
1:52	(20		13	+	3	Drind -	12 bb		thoch			
1,21	(50		5	+	<u>_</u>	<u>em</u>	Hyo	Stricor	() ,		1.1400	
<u> </u>	570		10	+	3_	MX K	nd ev				<u>hdes-60s</u>	
<u>7:30</u>	250		101.5		_5	mix le	och Chia	F 1800 St	s H-cov	16 11	1 D 012 C	
2:45	150		435		45	znifer	1 40 4c	il cont	100 Ekz	<u>-50/</u>	50 Poze13,8	
2:55	i			-		1	.1 2			brind	ing lines	
3:00	100_		0		5	Jub 1		NSP C	<u> </u>	•		
303	200		15	\perp	3_	البهاد	,			<u>me</u>		
308	300		30		5	retur	<u>مې ده</u>	me box	K Sk	dy-	raise mile	
327	900		127		_3	50w/	ate la	et 10 6	US H O	l'op	<u> </u>	
3:30	1400		137		0	land	dua	thant h	eld			
						doil	Cours	exe		CCEI\	/En	
					·	7				ECEIV		
										UL 27		
_ _			-	+	<u> </u>				KC	C WI	CHITA —	
1700	S. Coun	try Estat	es • P.O. B	ox 1	29 • Libera	I, KS 679	905 • (6:	20) 624-22				